Supplier
Mid-South Bus

Transportation
Equip. Sales

National Bus
Carpenter Bus
Whitworth Bus

Freedom Dodge

Bid Tabulation
14 Passenger Shuttle Bus
April 9, 2008, 2:00 p.m.

Model
Ford E350 Startrans

Elkhart Coach

Goshen Coach
Starcraft Allstar
Ford E350 Startrans

Dodge Sprinter

Cost
$46,495.00

$47,321.00

$47,410.00
$47,490.00
$53,995.00

$69,959.00

Delivery
120 days

90 — 120 days

100 days
8-10 weeks
120 days or less

Late Sept / Oct



