## Bid Tabulation 14 Passenger Shuttle Bus April 9, 2008, 2:00 p.m.

Supplier	Model	Cost	Delivery
Mid-South Bus	Ford E350 Startrans	\$46,495.00	120 days
Transportation Equip. Sales	Elkhart Coach	\$47,321.00	90 – 120 days
National Bus	Goshen Coach	\$47,410.00	100 days
Carpenter Bus	Starcraft Allstar	\$47,490.00	8-10 weeks
Whitworth Bus	Ford E350 Startrans	\$53,995.00	120 days or less
Freedom Dodge	Dodge Sprinter	\$69,959.00	Late Sept / Oct